PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Dr. Brown Designs, LLC	08/31/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Intelliskin, LLC	
Street Address:	9595 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 900	
City:	Beverly Hills	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90212	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12551420

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)843-4001

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 650/843-4000

Email: sballbach@morganlewis.com

Correspondent Name: Morgan Lewis & Bockius LLP

Address Line 1: 3000 El Camino Real, Suite 700

Address Line 2: 2 Palo Alto Square

Address Line 4: Palo Alto, CALIFORNIA 94306-2122

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	001284-5004-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Dion M. Bregman

Total Attachments: 2

source=001284-5004-US Name Change Document#page1.tif source=001284-5004-US Name Change Document#page2.tif

CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 023860 FRAME: 0535





I, DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of _____ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

OCT 2 8 2009

DEBRA BOWEN

Secretary of State



State of California Secretary of State

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

ENDORSED - FILED in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

OCT 2 2 2009

A \$30.00 filing fee must accompany this form.

IMPORTANT - Read instructions before completing this form.

	- IN OKIANI - Read instructions b	erore completing this form.	Thin Chass	Fan Fills at the Co.
1,	SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER	2. NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY	COMPANY	For Filing Use Only
	200829810196	DR. BROWN DESIGNS, LLC		
3.	COMPLETE ONLY THE SECTIONS WHER	E INFORMATION IS BEING CHANGED.	ADDITIONAL PAGES MAY	BE ATTACHED IE
	NECESSARY.			
	A. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY NAM ABBREVIATIONS "LLC." OR "L.L.C.")	TED LIABILITY COMPANY," "LT	D. LIABILITY CO." OR THE	
	INTELLISKIN, LLC			
	B. THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	ک WILL BE MANAGED BY (CHECK ONE):		
,	ONE MANAGER MORE THAN ONE MANAGER ALL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPA	ANY MEMBER(S)	***	
	C. AMENDMENT TO TEXT OF THE ART	ICLES OF ORGANIZATION:		
		IN THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE SET F OTHER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A C VE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE EVENTS T		
4.	FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:			
7,	FOTORE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:	MONTH	m 4.17	
5.	NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	MONTH	DAY	YEAR
6.	IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT LAM THE	PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTR	UMENT, WHICH EXECUTION	ON IS MY ACT AND DEED.
	1119		OCTOBER 14	2009
	SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON	4.	DATE	
	/ U.C. HENRY	III, MANAGER		
	TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZE	ED PERSON		İ
	RETURN TO:		CEO	
	Γ		KEICE O	
	NAME DANIEL M. GRIGSBY, ESC FIRM JEFFER, MANGELS, BUTI			By.
	FIRM JEFFER, MANGELS, BUTL ADDRESS 1900 AVENUE OF THE ST	LER & MAKMARU, LLP ARS 7TH FLOOP	o He	் ப
	CITY/STATE LOS ANGELES, CA 90067	7.10, 71111 LOOK	12/12/2	シノタ/
	ZIP CODE		PETARY	(6)
	Lit GODE		NY American	トラ I

SEC/STATE FORM LLC-2 (Rev. 03/2005) - FILING FEE \$30.00

APPROVED BY SECRETARY OF STATE

PATENT REEL: 023860 FRAME: 0537

RECORDED: 01/27/2010